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(Edital N.° 274/2009 - DG/SEED)

CLASS.

PO ®J0 0 WN

NOME

ELIANA DOS SANTOS TSCHOKE
ENEZITA FRANCO DOS SANTOS
ELIANE ULBRICH

IVONE DUTRA PIVOVAR
CRISTIANE MARIA LIEBL

ROSA DA SILVEIRA

SILVANE CALABAIDE KOPPE
SOEDELI APARECIDA DA SILVA PEREIRA
MARCELA DALLAGO

VERIDIANE CRISTINE DE ARAUJO

RG

44988003 PR
9R609598 sC
93608453 PR
59768930 PR
3852595 sC
9R731633 RN
4961818 sC
69485618 PR
3448107 sC
4707224 sC



